used by such person in taking orders shall be attached to the sworn statement 
for the information of the Licensing Authority. 

F. Minors. Any natural person under the age of eighteen (18), who is in business for 
himself or herself; provided that the gross income of said minor does not exceed 
one thousand two hundred dollars ($1,200.00) per annum as that sum may be 
adjusted for inflation by regulation of the Licensing Authority from and after the 
effective date of this subdivision. 

G. The City Manager shall, in cases where it is in the best interest of the city, have 
the authority to or his or her designee may exempt aany business from paying a